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KERN COUNTY $6,389.87$513.53 $6,903.40

IMPERIAL COUNTY $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INYO COUNTY $705.22$267.03 $972.25

GLENN COUNTY $74.97$0.00 $74.97

HUMBOLDT COUNTY $1,345.84$0.00 $1,345.84

EL DORADO COUNTY $82.60$0.00 $82.60

FRESNO COUNTY $6,234.14$0.00 $6,234.14

COLUSA COUNTY $26.77$0.00 $26.77

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BUTTE COUNTY $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CALAVERAS COUNTY $197.36$0.00 $197.36

ALPINE COUNTY $0.00$5.78 $5.78

AMADOR COUNTY $99.49$0.00 $99.49

State Controller's Office
Division Of Accounting And Reporting

Apportionment Payment Report For Apportionment 
Fiscal Period with Factors

US Federal Grazing Fees
 FY 2014 - 2015

Payment Date:

Section 3 Grazing Act-
REVISED

Section 15 Grazing Act-
REVISED

Payment Amount



SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY $58.10 $3,395.14 $3,453.24

RIVERSIDE COUNTY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SAN BENITO COUNTY $0.00 $3,695.47 $3,695.47

PLACER COUNTY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

PLUMAS COUNTY $0.00 $184.09 $184.09

NAPA COUNTY $0.00 $368.32 $368.32

NEVADA COUNTY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

MONO COUNTY $975.78 $0.00 $975.78

MONTEREY COUNTY $0.00 $238.73 $238.73

MERCED COUNTY $0.00 $402.94 $402.94

MODOC COUNTY $2,319.89 $564.92 $2,884.81

MARIPOSA COUNTY $0.00 $817.83 $817.83

MENDOCINO COUNTY $0.00 $1,138.12 $1,138.12

LASSEN COUNTY $6,852.55 $0.00 $6,852.55

MADERA COUNTY $0.00 $272.19 $272.19

KINGS COUNTY $105.57 $1,136.09 $1,241.66

LAKE COUNTY $0.00 $3.75 $3.75

Section 3 Grazing Act-
REVISED

Section 15 Grazing Act-
REVISED

Payment Amount



Apportionment Payment Report For Apportionment Fiscal Period with Factors

YOLO COUNTY $0.00 $81.37 $81.37

Total $11,213.78 $40,242.16 $51,455.94

TUOLUMNE COUNTY $0.00 $752.84 $752.84

VENTURA COUNTY $0.00 $15.02 $15.02

TRINITY COUNTY $0.00 $542.56 $542.56

TULARE COUNTY $115.55 $1,175.44 $1,290.99

STANISLAUS COUNTY $0.00 $7.51 $7.51

TEHAMA COUNTY $0.00 $4,183.47 $4,183.47

SIERRA COUNTY $0.00 $65.58 $65.58

SISKIYOU COUNTY $0.00 $1,329.53 $1,329.53

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY $0.00 $37.54 $37.54

SHASTA COUNTY $0.00 $1,004.75 $1,004.75

SAN DIEGO COUNTY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY $0.00 $3,672.70 $3,672.70

Section 3 Grazing Act-
REVISED

Section 15 Grazing Act-
REVISED

Payment Amount
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